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ATTENDEE LIST

First Last Speaker | Firm/Company Location Email
Tray Adams §g McGuireWoods US: Virginia tadams@mcguirewoods.com
Bob Andeweg Nyemaster Goode US: lowa rdandewe@nyemaster.com
Randy Armentrout Nyemaster Goode US: lowa rarmentrout@nyemaster.com
Thomas Bahler Kellerhals Carrard Switzerland thomas.baehler@kellerhals-carrard.ch
Jack Balagia & Exxon Mobil US: Texas
Corporation
Ken Baldwin Robinson+Cole US: Massachusetts kbaldwin@rc.com
Featherstonhaugh, .
Ryan Banagan US: Albany, NY rip@fcmlaw.org
Clyne & McCardle
Jacqui Barrett Hall & Wilcox Australia: Melbourne Jacqui.Barrett@hallandwilcox.com.au
. Kegler Brown Hill + . .
Steve Barsotti Ritt US: Ohio sbarsotti@keglerbrown.com
itter
Rath, Young and .
Ken Bartholomew . . US: New Hampshire kcb@rathlaw.com
Pignatelli
Tom Barton Parsons Behle & US: Utah tbarton@parsonsbehle.com
Latimer
Mariano Batalla EE ALTA Batalla Costa Rica mbatalla@altalegal.com
Jonathan Baughman Q McGinnis Lochridge US: Texas jbaughman@mcginnislaw.com
. Bayas .
Guillermo i AGM Abogados Spain gbayas@agmabogados.com
Fernandez
. Adler Pollock &
Richard Beretta US: Rhode Island rberetta@apslaw.com
Sheehan
Nicole Berio O'Neill & Borges Puerto Rico nicole.berio@oneillborges.com
Rob Bethea Q Adams & Reese US: Louisiana Rob.Bethea@arlaw.com
Michele Bisceglie SCG Legal US: Washington, DC mbisceglie@scglegal.com
Kegler Brown Hill +
Nick Bobb . 8 US: Ohio nbobb@keglerbrown.com
Ritter
Julio Brea Guzman Guzman Ariza Dominican Republic jbrea@drlawyer.com
Jon Brewer 5% Intapp UK jon.brewer@intapp.com
Marla Broaddus §g McGinnis Lochridge US: Texas mbroaddus@mcginnislaw.com
Lyn Brown Q Wiley US: Washington, DC jforown@wiley.law
Rifkin Weiner
Celeste Bruce o US: Maryland cbruce@rwllaw.com
Livingston
Dan Cahill Poyner Spruill US: North Carolina DCahill@poynerspruill.com
Darren Cahr Scharf Banks Marmor US: Chicago, IL dcahr@scharfbanks.com
Pierce Campbell Turner Padget US: South Carolina pcampbell@turnerpadget.com
Chad Causey Rose Law Firm US: Arkansas ccausey@rosegroupadvisors.com
Krista Chaytor 5‘{ WeirFoulds Canada: Ontario kchaytor@weirfoulds.com
Ray Chester McGinnis Lochridge US: Texas rchester@mcginnislaw.com
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. ¢ Starn O'Toole Marcus . .
Doug Chin $ , US: Hawaii dchin@starnlaw.com
& Fisher
Rob Clarke Ausley McMullen US: Florida rclarke@ausley.com
Bob Cooper 5% Bass, Berry & Sims US: Tennessee bob.cooper@bassberry.com
. Miller Simons .
Adrian Corr - Turks & Caicos agc@mslaw.tc
O'Sullivan
Denisse Correa Fabrega Molino Panama dcorrea@fmm.com.pa
Diana Courson Wiley US: Washington, DC dcourson@wiley.law
Sean Cutter McBrayer US: Kentucky scutter@mmlk.com
Stephanie Daly Goodwin & Goodwin | US: West Virginia shd@goodwingoodwin.com
. . Kegler Brown Hill + . .
Kacie Davis . US: Ohio kdavis@keglerbrown.com
Ritter
. Berman Fink Van . .
Lea Dearing H US: Georgia Idearing@bfvlaw.com
orn
Martin Dell RosholmDell Sweden martin.dell@rdlaw.se
Kegler Brown Hill +
Jeff Dennis 5% . 8 US: Ohio jdennis@keglerbrown.com
Ritter
. . L Pirola Pennuto Zei & . o L
Massimo Di Terlizzi o Italy massimo.diterlizzi@studiopirola.com
Associati
Steve Doak @ WeirFoulds Canada: Ontario sdoak@weirfoulds.com
Doug Dodds McGinnis Lochridge US: Texas ddodds@mcginnislaw.com
Ireland Stapleton .
Kelley Duke US: Colorado kduke@irelandstapleton.com
Pryor & Pascoe
Mark Dunphy Hall & Wilcox Australia: Melbourne mark.dunphy@hallandwilcox.com.au
J.M. Durnovich 5% Poyner Spruill US: North Carolina jdurnovich@poynerspruill.com
Marcus Eason McGinnis Lochridge US: Texas meason@mcginnislaw.com
Andrew Edge 5% McGinnis Lochridge US: Texas aedge@mcginnislaw.com
William Egan 5% Robinson+Cole US: Massachusetts wegan@rc.com
Eric Elting TransPerfect Legal US: California eelting@transperfect.com
. . ¢ Mitchell Silberberg &
Emily Evitt $ US: Los Angeles, CA efe@msk.com
Knupp
Carella, Byrne,
Brian Fenlon Cecchi, Brody & US: New Jersey bfenlon@carellabyrne.com
Agnello
. Ireland Stapleton .
Michelle Ferguson US: Colorado mferguson@irelandstapleton.com
Pryor & Pascoe
Mary Kate Fernandez @ Adams & Reese US: Louisiana mary.fernandez@arlaw.com
Felicity Fowler 5% McGinnis Lochridge US: Texas ffowler@mcginnislaw.com
Emily Franco McGinnis Lochridge US: Texas efranco@mcginnislaw.com
Carl Galant McGinnis Lochridge US: Texas cgalant@mcginnislaw.com
. ) Pirola Pennuto Zei & : . L
Clarissa Galli L Italy clarissa.galli@studiopirola.com
Associati
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Dolores
, Gallo Barreiro Argentina dgallo@bodlegal.com
Maria
. Erickson | .
Shay Garvin US: Nebraska jgarv@eslaw.com
Sederstrom
Alexis Glascock @ Fennemore US: Arizona aglascock@fennemorelaw.com
Mitchell Silberberg &
Les Gold K US: Los Angeles, CA LEG@msk.com
nupp
Alina Gorokhovsky 5% SCG Legal US: Washington, DC agorokhovsky@scglegal.com
Dean Grafilo 5% Capitol Advocacy US: Sacramento, CA dgrafilo@capitoladvocacy.com
. . Kegler Brown Hill + . .
Maria Guthrie Ritt US: Ohio mguthrie@keglerbrown.com
itter
Guzman
Fabio i Guzman Ariza Dominican Republic fabio@drlawyer.com
Saladin
Carney Badley .
Zach Haveman Spell US: Washington haveman@carneylaw.com
pellman
Giffin, Winning,
David Herman & Us: Illinois dherman@gwcblaw.com
Cohen & Bodewes
Rick Hill Capell & Howard US: Alabama rick.hill@chlaw.com
raig odgson ills & Reeve craig.hodgson@mills-reeve.com
Crai Hod & | mills &R UK ig.hodgson@mill
Tomas Hokr Bfiza & Trubac Czech Republic tomas.hokr@brizatrubac.cz
Maria Hossain Ausley McMullen US: Florida
Roman Ivanov Vernon | David Romania roman.ivanov@vdalegal.com
Marie-
Claud Jarry Dunton Rainville Canada: Quebec mcjarry@duntonrainville.com
aude
Joe Jett Rose Law Firm US: Arkansas jjett@rosegroupadvisors.com
amie oiner cGinnis Lochridge : Texas jjoiner@mcginnislaw.com
Jami Joi 5% McGinnis Lochrid Us: T jjoiner@ innisl
unnar onsson onsson a celan gunnar@law.is
G J & | & Hall Iceland @law.i
Erin Kane SCG Legal US: New Jersey ekane@scglegal.com
¢ Parsons Behle & .
J.D. Kesler Y Lati US: Utah jkesler@parsonsbehle.com
atimer
. Suojae — Kwon, Park . .
Namwoo Kim 2 Rh South Korea nw.kim@suojae.com
ee
Inga Kingland 3 Larkin Hoffman US: Minnesota ikingland@Iarkinhoffman.com
L2
¢ May, Adam, Gerdes
Brett Koenecke $ & Th US: South Dakota brett@mayadam.net
ompson
Kromann
Frederik @ Skau Reipurth Denmark fkj@skaureipurth.com
Jespersen
. . ¢ . . kristopher.kunasingam
Kristopher Kunasingam $ Hall & Wilcox Australia: Melbourne .
@hallandwilcox.com.au
Richards, Layton &
Mark Kurtz Fi US: Delaware kurtz@rlf.com
inger
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Kusamotu & L
Ayodele Kusamotu Nigeria ayo.kusamotu@kusamotu.com
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. Pirola Pennuto Zei & . L
Francesco Lamperti o Italy francesco.lamperti@studiopirola.com
Associati
Patterson Belknap .
Jean-Claude | Lanza US: New York, NY jlanza@pbwt.com
Webb & Tyler
Ireland Stapleton .
Ben Larson US: Colorado blarson@irelandstapleton.com
Pryor & Pascoe
Rosa Lazaro O'Neill & Borges Puerto Rico rosa.lazaro@oneillborges.com
. . Canada: British . .
Lauren Liang Clark Wilson . lliang@cwilson.com
Columbia
Martin Lutz Q McGinnis Lochridge US: Texas mlutz@mcginnislaw.com
Darcy MacDermid Matsuo & Kosugi Japan macdermid@mknet.jp
. . Canada: British . .
Don MacKinnon Clark Wilson . dmacKinnon@cwilson.com
Columbia
Vincenzo Maggio Mills & Reeve UK vincenzo.maggio@ mills-reeve.com
Aaron Makovka 5% Dunton Rainville Canada: Quebec amakovka@duntonrainville.com
. Miller Simons .
Louise Malcolm . Turks & Caicos lcm@mslaw.tc
O'Sullivan
Van Benthem &
Sander Marges Netherlands sandermarges@vbk.nl
Keulen
Jose Juan Marquez Fabrega Molino Panama marquez@fmm.com.pa
Matt Mathews McGuireWoods US: Virginia mmathews@mcguirewoods.com
Featherstonhaugh, .
Jonathan McCardle US: Albany, NY jsm@fcmlaw.org
Clyne & McCardle
Douglas McDonald Mills & Reeve UK douglas.mcdonald@mills-reeve.com
Chris McNulty Rose Law Firm US: Arkansas CMCNULTY@roselawfirm.com
Kegler Brown Hill +
Vinita Mehra 5% R'ti US: Ohio vmehra@keglerbrown.com
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